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Broad Lane
Tiverton
Devon EX16 5HE

Tel: 01884 252445  Fax: 01884 252302
Email: admin@heathcoat.devon.sch.uk
www.heathcoat.devon.sch.uk

Head of Primaries (Heathcoat and Rackenford): Mrs Jayne Keller, MEd, BA(Hons) QTS, NPQH
Head of School: Miss Demelza Higginson, BEd(Hons) QTS, NPQH





Aspiring to achieve our best:
moving forward together!	



[bookmark: _GoBack]Term Dates for 2018 - 2019


 
Autumn Term

Non pupil day		Monday 3rd September 2018
Term starts			Tuesday 4th September
Half term			Monday 22nd October - Friday 26th October
Term ends			Wednesday 19th December
 

Spring Term

Term starts			Monday 7th January 2019
Half term			Monday 18th February - Friday 22nd February
Term ends			Friday 5th April


Summer Term

Term starts			Tuesday 23rd April
May Bank holiday	Monday 6th May
Half term			Monday 27th May - Friday 31st May
Term ends			Friday 19th July



									Term dates issued on 3rd January 2018
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